
Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email

Allegheny Health Network Chris Pilarski  cpilarsk@wpahs.org

Georgia Orthopaedic Trauma Institute Amy Halligan halligan.amy@navicenthealth.org

Grant Medical Center Tina Carter tina.carter@OhioHealth.com

Hennepin County Medical Center Claudia Miller Claudia.Miller@hcmed.org

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTS) Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com

Orthopaedic Trauma Surgeons of Northern California Pat Jones otspat@gmail.com

Penn State University, College of Medicine Janice Woodley jwoodley@hmc.psu.edu

Twin Cities Orthopaedic Adult Reconst. and Trauma Claudia Miller Claudia.Miller@hcmed.org

University of Louisville School of Medicine Tammy Thonpson tmthom20@louisville.edu

University of New Mexico Hospital Daren Krehoff dkkrehoff@salud.unm.edu

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu

Wake Forest University Karen Donovan kdonovan@wakehealth.edu

Wright State University Cindy Dempsey csdempsey@premierhealth.com

Yale University Kathryn Umlauf kathryn.umlauf@yale.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Terry Hill hillt@uthscsa.edu

Greenville John Adams, MD jdadams0929@gmail.com
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